CLK94PYN

TYPE OF RECORD: PERMANENT

CATEGORY OF RECORD: POWER OF ATTORNEY

NAME OF AGENCY OR CONTRACTOR: MICHAEL E. CLARK AND TRUDY L. HUTCHISON CLARK

STREET ADDRESS/PARCEL NAME/SUBDIVISION/PROJECT: ALLEY IMPROVEMENT OF 1351 PINYON AVENUE 2945-122-04-008 SMITH SUBDIVISION

CITY DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC WORKS

YEAR: 1994

EXPIRATION DATE: NONE

DESTRUCTION DATE: NONE

BOOK 2056 PAGE 937 CITY OF GRAND JUNCTION POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR ALLEY IMPROVEMENT

					n de la companya de la
OWNERS	<u>Michael E.</u>	Clark	<u> </u>	chison Clark	
ADDRESS OF	PROPERTY	1351 Pinyon Avenue	Grand Junction,	<u>CO 81501</u>	
TAX PARCEL	# 294	5-122-04-008	ñon	1675232 10:4 HIKA TODD CLK&REC 1	48 AM 03/21/94 Mesa County Co
			attached or as fol		
DESCRIPTIO	N OF ALLEY	• East-West alley as pl as recorded in Plat E	atted in Blk. 1 o Bk. #7, Page 2 Mes	f N.W. Smith Addi a County Clerk 8	tion. Ddivision & Recorder.
described ab of City appr described pr specificatio City Manager equivalent i estimated co \$), <u>Michael (</u> ove, located ove, located ovel of deve operty is (a: ns. The req , been defea legal mechan ost to the The actual of established) as owners of ement distric ther as a part d do hereby of Attorney in 1 te my (our) otherwise ac me (us) to convenient or we) might do nstrument sh d. This aut essors in ir e death of e or other for cribed herei further cove tion to any such petiti cement distric	Clark & Trudy Hutchison in the City of Grand Jur elopment of the property re) required to be impro- uired improvement or re- rred to such time, if a dism, is formed for th owners, or their succ- ost which I will pay wi by the City at the time of the above described re- ct, if one is formed, for rt of a larger scope of designate and appoint th Fact, to execute any and intention to participate to in conformity with sa do and perform any and r expedient to accomplis o if personally present. hall be recorded and sha hority and the covenant iterest to the above desi ither or both of us) or m of association which m	<u>Clark</u> as owner action Colorado, ac y, the alley(s) why ved or reconstruct construction has, any, as an alley is at certain alley essors and assign 11 be determined a of formation of the eal property do here the improvement of work or otherwise the city Clerk of the d all petitions, do the in said improve and general direct all acts which the sh such improvement all be deemed to he created thereby as the dissolution of any hold title, or land, I (we) agree or improvement di the land herein of it shall terminate	(s) of the real p gree that, as a co- hich adjoin(s) the ted to City stand with the consent improvement distri- described above as, in 1994 dol in accordance with he improvement district or reconstruction as, to the then a be City of Grand a ocuments and instrement district f tion. The City (he City Clerk sha ts or reconstruc- be a covenant whi hall be binding a and shall not ceas f marriage, parts claim an interes that in the estrict is prepara described may be a only upon the for	property ondition he above ards and t of the rict, or e. The lars is th rates istrict. ticipate of said existing Junction truments for such Clerk is all deem ction as ich runs upon any ase upon nership, et to the event a red, any ignored
STATE OF COL COUNTY OF ME				NATE OF	Sos.
The foregoi March		t was subscribed and $\frac{74}{2}$.		me this COLC	of
My commission	n expires	-20-97 . 57	tonda S. C. Not	ary Public	

* If the legal description is lengthy, attach as Exhibit "POA"